
Tel: 01604 870786

Email: office@rimarmarketing.co.uk 

Name Phone Email Passier Petrie

Aster Horses 01622 891729 info@asterhorses.co.uk x x

Classic Dressage 01442 834536 marsha@classicdressage.com x x

Colne Saddlery 01451 850570/07747774651 info@colnesaddlery.co.uk x

Cool Equestrian & Inch’s at Wychanger     01823 673133    sales@cooldressage.com x x

Cool Riding Boots 01829 720412 sales@coolridingboots.com x

D J Richardson 01636 701790 debbie@djrichardson.net x

Equitogs 01403 786021 sales@equitogs.co.uk x x

Express Equine 01508 530873 sophie@expressequine.co.uk x x

Hendry Equestrian 07930 151517 shop@hendryequestrianshop.co.uk x x

Horses and Riders 01624 882365 sales@horsesandriders.co.uk x

Horsesense 01564 778899 info@horsesense.co.uk x x

Hudson Equine 07948 794699 sales@hudsonequine.com x x

Knowles Equestrian Collection 07789 743976 customerservices@knowlesec.co.uk x

Leanard Coombe 01626 204099 sales@leanordcoombe.co.uk x x

Long Melford Saddlery 01787 378734/880869 info@longmelfordsaddlery.co.uk x

Milton Equestrian 01909 733844 info@miltonwarmbloods.co.uk x x

National Saddle Centre 01926 842491 jo@nationalsaddlecentre.co.uk x

Nikki Moxon Equestrian 07796 292936 nikkimoxonequestrian@aol.com x x

Equine Sports Collection 07850 921955 info@equinesportscollection.co.uk x x

Penfolds of Cuckfield 01444 454164 penfoldssaddlery@hotmail.co.uk x

Royal Equestrian 01234 240799 info@royalequestrian.co.uk x x

R B Equestrian Ltd 01908 365335 info@rbe.co.uk x

Sydney Free Saddlery Ltd 01285 655384 shop@sydneyfree.co.uk x

Throstlenest Saddlery 01226 790497 info@throstlenestsaddlery.co.uk x x

Track Right 01444 881882 shop@trackright.co.uk x

Unicorn Saddlery 01823 481484 shop@unicornsaddlery.com x


